Stay and Play @ Home 2021
Kaurna miyurna, Kaurna yarta, ngadlu tampinthi.
We recognise Kaurna people and their land.
Theme : International Year of Peace and Trust
              “Sense the Peace”
Term 1 : See the peace
Tuesday 2nd February : ….Who am I?  Ngana ngai?
Tuesday 2nd March : ……..Wave a welcome.  Niina marni.
Tuesday 23rd March : ….Wirra Play Day….Sense of sight. (eye, miina)

Term 2 : Hear the peace
Tuesday 4th May : ….Making music. Song/dance, palti.
Tuesday 1st June : ….I hear thunder.  Thunder/lightning, karntu; rain, manya.
Tuesday 22nd June : ….Wirra Play Day….Sense of hearing. (ear, yuri)

Term 3 : Feel the peace
Tuesday 27th July : ….Plough and plant.  Let’s dig!  Kokandi-adlu 
Tuesday 24th August : ….Feathers, fur and fins.  Birds, winaityinaityi; 
                                                                              animals, pardu; fish, kuya                                                                                                   
Tuesday 14th September….Wirra Play Day….Sense of touch. (hand, mara)

Term 4 : Taste and smell the peace
Tuesday 19th October : ….Come, let’s cook!  Parni kamp’adlu.  
Tuesday 16th November : ….Taste a treat.  Let’s eat! Narku’adlu 
Tuesday 7th December : ….Wirra Play Day….Sense of taste and smell.
                                                                       (mouth, taa; nose, mudlha)

                                                                                       Compiled by Joy Stewart
